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Charts only to be used for 

APP04 127.9(119.9)

APP03 123.8(119.9)

APP02 126.05(119.9)

APP01  120.25(119.9)

AD ELEV 647.9m
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ALTITUDE CHART

Changes: New sectors 51-57 and OBSTs.
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